NONTERES CALIFO	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
-1850 · VIE	Legislation Details					
File #:	19-05	577	Name:	Agreement For Collection of Valley Basin Groundwater	Taxes for Salinas	
Туре:	Gene	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed - Auditor-Controller's	Office	
File created:	7/11/	2019	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	7/23/	2019	Final action:	7/23/2019		
Title:	 a. Approve and authorize the Auditor-Controller to execute an Agreement for Collection of Special Taxes, Fees, and Assessments with the Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency, a Joint Powers Authority of the State of California; and b. Approve and authorize the Auditor-Controller to execute the Agreement for Collection of Special Taxes, Fees, and Assessments template for use with other public agencies, in accordance with local, federal, and/or state law, subject to review and approval of County Counsel; delegation of authority to expire June 30, 2024. 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Reso	1. Board Report, 2. Agreement with Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency, 3. Resolution of Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency, 4. Agreement for Collection of Special Taxes, Fees, and Assesments Template, 5. Item No. 41 Completed Board Order				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
7/23/2019	1	Board of Supervisors	а	pproved - auditor controller	Pass	